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Taurus Engineering Ltd.

Light weight, balanced, easy operation.

Kohler Command Pro GH270 petrol 4-stroke provides superior engine power (4.9kw, 
6.6hp, 14.2Nm torque).

Fully hydrostatic drive providing variable speed forwards and reverse. Single lever 
operation with deadman control.

3 Electrical toggle switch controls.

Special drum face camber with varying angle - leaving no drum track impressions on hot 
mix �nishes.

18 litre durable non-corrosive water tank.

Automatic drive tensioners require less maintenance.

Roller colour can be customised to match your company's brand colour.

Weight

Impact Force

Drum Length

Drum diameter

Frequency

Max speed

400 kg 

1350 kg 

725 mm 

580 mm 

3500-4000 cpm 

6 kph

OPTIONS

FEATURES

Honda engine, Colour,

Gravity Water Feed, Spring Loaded 

Cleaning Broom, Scraper Bar.

TAURUSTAURUSCanterbury Hire with
Trailer Available
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