



TAURUS

TAUNTON

VIBRATING PEDESTRIAN ROLLER

ROLL-TON 725 XL

**PROUDLY 100% NEW ZEALAND OWNED & MANUFACTURED,
TRUSTED BY INDUSTRY LEADERS FOR OVER 35 YEARS**

Canterbury Hire with Trailer Available

FEATURES

- Light weight, balanced, easy operation.
- Kohler Command Pro GH270 petrol 4-stroke provides superior engine power (4.9kw, 6.6hp, 14.2Nm torque).
- Fully hydrostatic drive providing variable speed forwards and reverse. Single lever operation with deadman control.
- 3 Electrical toggle switch controls.
- Special drum face camber with varying angle - leaving no drum track impressions on hot mix finishes.
- 18 litre durable non-corrosive water tank.
- Automatic drive tensioners require less maintenance.
- Roller colour can be customised to match your company's brand colour.



OPTIONS

Honda engine, Colour,
Gravity Water Feed, Spring Loaded
Cleaning Broom, Scraper Bar.

SPECIFICATIONS	
Weight	400 kg
Impact Force	1350 kg
Drum Length	725 mm
Drum diameter	580 mm
Frequency	3500-4000 cpm
Max speed	6 kph

MANUFACTURED BY

Taurus Engineering Ltd.
Unit 4/5, 200 Maces Road, Bromley 8062
Christchurch, New Zealand
Phone : +64 3 381 5089
DD Scott : +64 27 588 7351
rollers@tauruseng.co.nz
www.tauruseng.co.nz